VILLAGE OF LOMBARD CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: Lincoln - St. Charles Crosswalk	PROJECT NO.:	ST-12-04
LOCATION: Intersection of Lincoln and St. Charles	CHANGE ORDER:	
CONTRACTOR: Lorusso Cement Contractors, Inc.	DATE:	10/12/2011
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Balancing of Final Quantities		
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:		[1] \$8,090.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:		[2] \$0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])		[3] \$8,090.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)		[4] \$2,085.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL	_) ([3]+[4]) 	[5] \$10,175.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])	\$2,085.00	_
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:	(<u>)</u>
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME:	60	<u>)</u>
BUDGET ESTIMATE:	\$0.00	_
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:	\$10,000.00	<u>-</u>
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE:		
Frank Kalisik 10/12/11 Approved By: Date Difference Dif	rector of Finerice	ato 11/21/11
Contractor Date Approved By: (<\$10K or 25%) V	illage Manager	11/22/11 Date
Village Engineer Village Engineer Village Engineer Village Engineer Village Engineer	illage Rresident	Date
Director of Public Works O T IL Date Attest: \(\times \)	Drighte Ph	ien 11/17/11 Date
Assistant Director of Finance Date		

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and

guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

		Lincoln - St. Charles Crosswaik		C'O.#	~			10/12/2011
	Š.	ltem	Current	Unit	Unit Price	Revised Ouantity	Revised Difference	Amount
44000500	1.	Comb. C&G Removal	40	LF	\$ 14.00	-	25	\$350.00
44000200	1	2 Pavement Removal	22	λS	\$ 65.00	31	6	\$585.00
60603800		3 Comb. C&G B6.12	49	SF	\$ 20.00	81	17	\$850.00
XXXXXXX		4 Frames and Grates (install only)	20	EA	\$ 60.00	25	5	\$300.00
						Change Order #	rder#	\$2,085.00